

Bid Tabulations  
 CITY OF CARTERSVILLE PROJECT NO.. PW-2021- LMIG

| DESCRIPTION   | EST. QTY. | UNIT | Bartow Paving |              | Blount Construction |              | CW Matthews   |              | Magnum Paving |              | NW GA Paving  |              |
|---|-----------|------|---------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|
|   |           |      | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE          | TOTAL AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL AMOUNT |
| 150-1000 Traffic Control  | 1         | LS   | \$ 42,171.55  | \$42,171.55  | \$ 40,114.27        | \$40,114.27  | \$ 119,907.90 | \$119,907.90 | \$ 50,000.00  | \$50,000.00  | \$ 135,000.00 | \$135,000.00 |
| 402-1802 Recycled Asph. Patching, Incl Bitum Matl and H-Lime                                | 200       | TN   | \$ 161.16     | \$32,232.00  | \$ 151.57           | \$30,314.00  | \$ 150.46     | \$30,092.00  | \$ 200.00     | \$40,000.00  | \$ 150.00     | \$30,000.00  |
| 402-1812 Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Material and H-Lime                     | 140       | TN   | \$ 114.13     | \$15,978.20  | \$ 140.73           | \$19,702.20  | \$ 143.26     | \$20,056.40  | \$ 125.00     | \$17,500.00  | \$ 100.00     | \$14,000.00  |
| 402-3101 Recycled Asph Conc. 9.5 MM Superpave, Type 1, Blend 1, incl. Bitum Mtl. And H-Lime | 4235      | TN   | \$ 109.80     | \$465,003.00 | \$ 111.10           | \$470,508.50 | \$ 99.64      | \$421,975.40 | \$ 112.95     | \$478,343.25 | \$ 100.00     | \$423,500.00 |
| 413-1000 Bitum Tack Coat  | 8970      | GL   | \$ 0.01       | \$89.70      | \$ 2.59             | \$23,232.30  | \$ 0.01       | \$89.70      | \$ 5.00       | \$44,850.00  | \$ 0.01       | \$89.70      |
| 432-5010 Mill Asph Conc Variable Depth  | 25740     | SY   | \$ 1.84       | \$47,361.60  | \$ 2.21             | \$56,885.40  | \$ 4.19       | \$107,850.60 | \$ 4.85       | \$124,839.00 | \$ 5.30       | \$136,422.00 |
| 653-0110 Thermoplastic Pvmt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1  | 2         | EA   | \$ 138.00     | \$276.00     | \$ 103.00           | \$206.00     | \$ 100.00     | \$200.00     | \$ 125.00     | \$250.00     | \$ 100.00     | \$200.00     |
| 653-1501 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, White                                    | 1200      | LF   | \$ 0.90       | \$1,080.00   | \$ 1.03             | \$1,236.00   | \$ 1.00       | \$1,200.00   | \$ 1.00       | \$1,200.00   | \$ 1.00       | \$1,200.00   |
| 653-1502 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, Yellow                                   | 16280     | LF   | \$ 0.66       | \$10,744.80  | \$ 1.03             | \$16,768.40  | \$ 1.00       | \$16,280.00  | \$ 0.61       | \$9,930.80   | \$ 1.00       | \$16,280.00  |
| 653-1804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in, White                                   | 460       | LF   | \$ 8.10       | \$3,726.00   | \$ 8.76             | \$4,029.60   | \$ 8.50       | \$3,910.00   | \$ 10.00      | \$4,600.00   | \$ 8.60       | \$3,956.00   |
| 653-3501 Thermoplastic Skip Traf Stripe, White  | 100       | GLF  | \$ 0.90       | \$90.00      | \$ 0.77             | \$77.00      | \$ 0.75       | \$75.00      | \$ 1.00       | \$100.00     | \$ 0.75       | \$75.00      |
| 653-6006 Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, Yellow   | 200       | SY   | \$ 6.60       | \$1,320.00   | \$ 5.15             | \$1,030.00   | \$ 5.00       | \$1,000.00   | \$ 8.00       | \$1,600.00   | \$ 5.00       | \$1,000.00   |
| 611-8050 Adjust Manhole to Grade  | 48        | EA   | \$ 1,104.00   | \$52,992.00  | \$ 746.75           | \$35,844.00  | \$ 920.00     | \$44,160.00  | \$ 400.00     | \$19,200.00  | \$ 950.00     | \$45,600.00  |
| 611-8140 Adjust Water Valve Box to Grade  | 11        | EA   | \$ 930.00     | \$10,230.00  | \$ 643.75           | \$7,081.25   | \$ 775.00     | \$8,525.00   | \$ 250.00     | \$2,750.00   | \$ 1,200.00   | \$13,200.00  |
|   |           |      |               | \$683,294.85 |                     | \$707,028.92 |               | \$775,322.00 |               | \$795,163.05 |               | \$820,522.70 |